

Image One USA Announces 2023 Franchise Awards Honorees

These achievements exemplify the spirit of growth and excellence that drives the Image One franchise community

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, March 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Image One USA, a leading commercial cleaning franchise, proudly announces the recipients of awards at its prestigious annual internal Franchise Recognition Ceremony held last



month. Among the standout achievers, Michael and Esmeralda Avila were awarded the 2023 Image One Franchisee of the Year for their exceptional performance and dedication to excellence.



Michael and the Avila family demonstrate the potential of franchise ownership and reinforce our confidence in the training and support we offer our franchise partners."

Tim Conn

The Avila's success story is emblematic of the passion and drive that defines Image One franchisees. Their relentless commitment to delivering top-notch service and their ability to exceed client expectations have solidified their position as industry leaders. In addition to Michael and Esmeralda's achievement, multiple Image One franchisees, including Andy Avila and Michael Dwyer, were recognized as new members of the Million Dollar Club.

"This is a proud moment for us as a business and as a

family," said Michael and Esmeralda Avila. "We are truly blessed and feel appreciated and valued to receive the Image One 2023 Franchisee of the Year award. This award will help us remain focused and dedicated to our work."

In a remarkable display of familial success, Andy Avila's achievement of crossing the \$1 million annual revenue milestone last year placed him alongside his brother Jason in the Million Dollar Club. Jason expressed his pride in his family's achievements.

"Seeing Andy surpass the \$1 million mark and Michael and Esmeralda winning Franchisee of the

Year is a testament to their hard work and determination," said Jason Avila. "I couldn't be happier for our family. The Avilas truly cleaned up at this year's awards!"

Andy shared his excitement about joining his brother in achieving this noteworthy milestone, remarking, "It's an amazing feeling to reach this point in my business, especially knowing that my brother Jason has been there to guide and inspire me along the way." In addition to the Avila's outstanding accomplishments, Michael Dwyer also joined the ranks of the Million Dollar Club in 2023, further solidifying Image One's reputation for fostering entrepreneurial success.

"We're incredibly proud to recognize Michael Dwyer and the Avilas for their success in 2023. As members of the Image One family, their passion and determination resonate with all of our franchisees," said <u>Tim Conn</u>, President and CEO of Image One USA. "Michael and the Avila family demonstrate the potential of franchise ownership and reinforce our confidence in the training and support we offer our franchise partners."

Image One extends its heartfelt congratulations to all the honorees and expresses gratitude for their unwavering dedication to customer satisfaction. These achievements exemplify the spirit of growth and excellence that drives the Image One franchise community.

To learn more about Image One USA and how you can become a part of its family of franchise partners, please visit https://imageonefranchise.com/.



Michael & Esmeralda Avila - The 2023 Image One Franchisee of the Year



Andy Avila - Million Dollar Club Member

Bob Spoerl Bear Icebox Communications Inc. +1 773-453-2444

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

YouTube

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/693819843

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.